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A5 NOTEBOOK WITH HARD RECYCLED CARTON COVER.

CASEBOUND. 160 LINED RECYCLED PAPER PAGES (80 SHEETS).

ELASTIC CLOSURE STRAP, RIBBON BOOKMARK. FSC®-
CERTIFIED | FSC MIX CREDIT, P7.1, FSC-C213206

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4820 1030

CN

21X14X1,1 CM

0.241

0.253

kg

Paper

0.32

0.205

0.465

12.6

kg

0.031

m3

23

50



